

OFFICE OF THE POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR WEST YORKSHIRE

Record of Decision made by the Police and Crime Commissioner

Title/Subject: Parent Liaison Officer funding

Serial No: DP0142

Summary: The PCC will provide an extension to the current match funding for the Parent Liaison Officer roles in West Yorkshire to the value of £68,000.

Requested Decision:

That the PCC agrees to provide an extension to the current match funding for the Parent Liaison Officer roles in West Yorkshire to the value of £68,000.

Details / Comments	Officer Sign Off
	Treasurer
	John -
	Deputy Police and Crime
	Commissioner
	20
	Interim Chief Executive
	JOSA
	Details / Comments

Police and C	rime Commissioner Decision: Approved	
Signature:	M. B. Willing	
Title: Police	and Crime Commissioner for West Yorkshire	
Date: 18 Jun	e 20	